
College of Applied Sciences & Technology

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

6071.0 3197.0 9268.0 397.0 9665.0

194.0 97.0 766.0 1057.0

6265.0 3294.0 9559.0 1163.0 10722.0

291.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



College of Architecture & Planning

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

1109.0 881.0 1990.0 650.0 2640.0

1.0 3.0 0.0 4.0

1110.0 884.0 1994.0 650.0 2644.0

4.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



College of Business

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

4294.0 3399.0 7693.0 334.0 8027.0

731.0 79.0 231.0 1041.0

5025.0 3478.0 8503.0 565.0 9068.0

810.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



College of Communication, Information, & Media

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

3825.0 2015.0 5840.0 479.0 6319.0

257.0 39.0 16.0 312.0

4082.0 2054.0 6136.0 495.0 6631.0

296.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



College of Fine Arts

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

6085.0 2385.0 8470.0 343.0 8813.0

273.0 3.0 0.0 276.0

6358.0 2388.0 8746.0 343.0 9089.0

276.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



College of Sciences and Humanities

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

32508.0 7603.0 40111.0 1815.0 41926.0

3183.0 867.0 41.0 4091.0

35691.0 8470.0 44161.0 1856.0 46017.0

4050.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



Interdepartmental

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

775.0 208.0 983.0 99.0 1082.0

9.0 6.0 0.0 15.0

784.0 214.0 998.0 99.0 1097.0

15.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate



Teachers College

STUDENT COURSE ENROLLMENTS

Semester: 

Year:

Fall                   

AY 2008-09

2163.0 2566.0 4729.0 1071.0 5800.0

306.0 251.0 1584.0 2141.0

2469.0 2817.0 5286.0 2655.0 7941.0

557.0

On-Campus Total

Off-Campus 

College Total

Total

COLLEGE TOTALS

Lower 

Division
Upper 

Division UG Totals Graduate


